PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

T5th Place
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T8th Place

Tist

T3rd

SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Media Day Pro-Am - Monday AM
Riverside CC ¢ August 10, 2020

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

DeWald, Steele (p)
Johnson, Lee
Bosco, Robbie
Bloomquist, Delyle
Bayola, Andy

Ogden, Clay (p)
Siegfried, Ned
Walker, Greg
Walker, Bill
Snow, Steve

Moody, Chris (p)
Smith, Karl
Peterson, Jeff
Archibald, Blair
Holley, Rand

Carlson, Mitch (p)
Saarelainen, Timo
Kassing, Jason
Andrews, Karen
Marce

Zobell, Tracy (p)
Deaton, Danny
Deaton, Devin
Van Buren, Andrew
Evans, Dan

Tanner, Todd (p)
Olson, Nick
Fisher, Gary
Murano, Mike
Martello, Jimmuy

Sharp, Tommy (p)
Lindsley, Steve
Wood, Rich
Chaffetz, Jason
Hunt, B.G.

Barnes, Jared (p)
Burt, Brandon
Burt, Cory
Burt, Ron
Burt, Wendel

Summerhays, Joe (p)
Jensen, Mitch
Quigley, Jim
Christensen, Craig
Nielsen, Gifford

Wyatt, Jake (p)
Peterson, Luke
Bradford, Todd
Dowdell, Tyson
North, Taylor

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Sharp, Tommy (p)
Moody, Chris (p)
Zobell, Tracy (p)
DeWald, Steele (p)
Ogden, Clay (p)

SCORE

109

111

112

114

116

116

117

118

118

118

66
66
68
68
68

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50

$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67

$175.00
$175.00
$33.33
$33.33
$33.33

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00

$875.00

$750.00

$625.00

$437.50

$437.50

$300.00

$83.35

$83.35

$83.35



